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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 8 & Under  25 Free
-1 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCGigi Thibault 8   17.19 S F
-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRShay Kaplan   17.51 S F

3 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCFrances Ciesla 8   18.04 S F
4 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDMadeleine Gram   18.37 S F
5 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACPaige Lauer 8   18.40 S F
6 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACKate LaBelle 7   18.73 S F
7 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCEllie Knight 7   18.97 S F
8 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCMadison O'Neill   19.42 S F
9 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACKatharine DeMont 7   19.56 S F

10 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCCecilia Paluzzi   20.34 S F
11 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACEverlee Albertie 8x20.54 S F

-12 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCSkylar Graskewicz 8   20.71 S F
13 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCAmeilia Salamey 6   20.89 S L F
14* 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCTessa Parker 8   20.96 S F
14* 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACDelphine Martin 8   20.96 S F
16 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACEllison Peard 8x21.05 S F

Women 8 & Under  50 Free
-1 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCGigi Thibault 8   36.47 S F

2 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCFrances Ciesla 8   40.90 S F
3 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCMadison O'Neill   42.42 S F
4 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDMadeleine Gram   44.34 S T
5 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCTessa Parker 8   46.71 S F
6 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCCecilia Paluzzi   47.41 S F
7 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCEllie Knight 7   48.08 S F
8 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACKatharine DeMont 7   48.15 S F
9 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACKate LaBelle 7   48.24 S F

10 6/8/2024 2024 GPYC Time TrialsGPYCAva Martusiewicz   48.87 S F
11 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCReagan Strong 7   48.96 S F

-12 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCKarina Kashef 7   49.44 S F
13 6/8/2024 2024 GPYC Time TrialsGPYCKinsley O'Niell   49.96 S F

-14 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCPia Pilotto 7   51.76 S F
-15 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCFreya Schorer 8   51.86 S F

16 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACEverlee Albertie 8   51.90 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Back
-1 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCGigi Thibault 8   19.94 S F

2 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCFrances Ciesla 8   21.69 S F
-3 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRShay Kaplan   22.47 S F

4 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACPaige Lauer 8   23.22 S F
5 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACEverlee Albertie 8   24.05 S F

-6 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRCasey Carlson   24.07 S F
7 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCTessa Parker 8   24.34 S F
8 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACStella Shullman 8   24.65 S F
9 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCAva Martusiewicz   24.82 S F

-10 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCSkylar Graskewicz 8   24.87 S F
11 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACVivian Giudici 8   24.89 S F

-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCFreya Schorer 8   25.07 S F
-13 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCMarlowe Roemer 8   25.29 S F

14 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDMadeleine Gram   25.36 S T
15 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACDelphine Martin 8   25.38 S F
16 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACKatharine DeMont 7   25.45 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Breast
-1 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRShay Kaplan   22.00 S F
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-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCGigi Thibault 8   22.77 S F
3 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCFrances Ciesla 8   24.29 S F
4 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACPaige Lauer 8   24.40 S F
5 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDMadeleine Gram   25.13 S F
6 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCEllie Knight 7   25.79 S F
7 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCAmelia Peacock 8   26.40 S F

-8 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCPia Pilotto 7   26.56 S F
9 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACKatharine DeMont 7   26.93 S F

10 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCAva Martusiewicz   27.12 S F
11 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCMadison O'Neill   27.47 S F

-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCKarina Kashef 7   27.51 S F
-13 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCMarlowe Roemer 8   27.55 S F

14 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACVivian Giudici 8   28.71 S F
15 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCBlake Kaleniecki 8   29.55 S F
16 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCAnna Panagopoulos   29.62 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Fly
-1 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCGigi Thibault 8   18.23 S F

2 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACPaige Lauer 8   19.37 S F
3 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCFrances Ciesla 8   19.49 S F

-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRShay Kaplan   19.82 S F
5 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACKate LaBelle 7   21.84 S F
6 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDMadeleine Gram   22.44 S F
7 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACKatharine DeMont 7   22.53 S F
8 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCCecilia Paluzzi   23.13 S F
9 6/8/2024 2024 GPYC Time TrialsGPYCAva Martusiewicz   23.23 S F

10 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCMadison O'Neill   24.56 S F
11 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACStella Shullman 8x25.16 S F
12 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACEverlee Albertie 8x25.97 S F
13 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACDelphine Martin 8   26.47 S F

-14 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCKarina Kashef 7   26.68 S F
-15 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCFreya Schorer 8   27.11 S F

16 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCKinsley O'Niell   27.20 S F

Women 9-10 50 Free
1 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCSamantha Graves 9   34.32 S L F
2 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACReese Groth 10   34.69 S F

-3 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCEvelyn Vandenberghe 10   34.81 S F
4 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCEvie Melhem   35.05 S F

-5 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLillian Schorer 10   37.19 S F
6 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACPaige Sullivan 10   37.50 S F

-7 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCMia Fozo 9   37.75 S F
8 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCJoelle Kelosky 10   38.15 S F
9 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCCharlotte Burgtorf 9   38.42 S F

-10 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRLily Smigelski   38.94 S F
11 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACKeegan Albertie 10   39.80 S F
12 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACBrooke Lauer 10   40.00 S F
13 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCEmma Sokol 10   40.09 S F

-14 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCAddison Turner 9x40.68 S F
15 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCEverleigh Smith 10   40.74 S F
16 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCClaire O'Connor   40.83 S L F

Women 9-10 100 Free
-1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCEvelyn Vandenberghe 10 1:19.56 S F

2 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCEvie Melhem 1:22.44 S F
-3 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCMia Fozo 9 1:24.44 S F
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4 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCSamantha Graves 9 1:24.52 S F
5 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCTessa Robinson 9 1:24.76 S F
6 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCAlexandra Lozen 10 1:25.48 S F
7 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCCharlotte Burgtorf 9 1:25.60 S F
8 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCJoelle Kelosky 10 1:27.44 S F
9 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDPiper Gotfredson 1:30.00 S T

-10 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCAddison Turner 9 1:31.41 S F
11 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCEliza Hickey 10 1:32.24 S F
12 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCColette O'Connor 1:33.83 S F
13 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCLayla Zimmerman 10 1:34.88 S F

-14 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCAva Waldron 10 1:35.66 S F
15 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCClaire O'Connor 1:36.81 S F
16 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCEleanor Peacock 10 1:38.01 S F

Women 9-10 50 Back
1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCEvie Melhem   40.99 S F

-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCEvelyn Vandenberghe 10   42.11 S F
-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLillian Schorer 10   43.17 S F

4 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACPaige Sullivan 10   43.49 S F
5 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCTessa Robinson 9   44.05 S F
6 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCAlexandra Lozen 10   44.10 S F

-7 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCMia Fozo 9   44.26 S F
8 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACBrooke Lauer 10   45.10 S F
9 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCMaddie Krumm 10   45.51 S F

10 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCCharlotte Burgtorf 9   45.61 S F
-11* 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRSamantha Murowany   46.18 S F

11* 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACReese Groth 10   46.18 S F
13 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCSamantha Graves 9   46.93 S F
14 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPiper Gotfredson   47.29 S F
15 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCClaire O'Connor   47.89 S F
16 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCColette O'Connor   48.89 S F

Women 9-10 50 Breast
1 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCTessa Robinson 9   45.79 S F
2 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCEverleigh Smith 10   46.48 S F

-3 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCEmma Johnson 9   46.69 S F
4 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCSamantha Graves 9   47.98 S F

-5 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRLily Smigelski   48.62 S F
6 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCAlexandra Lozen 10   48.63 S F
7 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCColette O'Connor   49.45 S F

-8 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCGwyneth Gwinnell 9   49.47 S F
9 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCClaire O'Connor   49.51 S F

-10 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCOlivia Delisle 10   49.56 S F
11 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCLayla Zimmerman 10   49.90 S F
12 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACPaige Sullivan 10   50.63 S F
13 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCEmma Sokol 10   50.65 S F
14 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACBrooke Lauer 10   51.32 S F
15 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCEleanor Peacock 10   51.67 S F

-16 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCEvelyn Vandenberghe 10   52.31 S F

Women 9-10 25 Fly
1 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCSamantha Graves 9   17.83 S F
2 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCEvie Melhem   18.18 S F
3 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACReese Groth 10   18.28 S F
4 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCEmma Sokol 10   18.43 S F
5 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACPaige Sullivan 10   19.06 S F
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6* 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACBrooke Lauer 10   19.17 S F
-6* 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRLennon Doyle   19.17 S F

8 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCAlexandra Lozen 10   19.32 S F
-9 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCEmma Johnson 9   19.63 S F

10 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPiper Gotfredson   19.70 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCEvelyn Vandenberghe 10   19.78 S F
-12 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCAva Waldron 10   19.82 S F

13 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCEliza Hickey 10   19.90 S F
14 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCTessa Robinson 9   20.00 S F

-15 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCOlivia Delisle 10   20.41 S F
-16 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRSamantha Murowany   20.48 S F

Women 9-10 100 IM
-1 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCEvelyn Vandenberghe 10 1:33.21 S F

2 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACPaige Sullivan 10 1:35.51 S F
3 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCAlexandra Lozen 10 1:36.51 S F
4 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCEvie Melhem 1:36.85 S F
5 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCSamantha Graves 9 1:37.75 S F

-6 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCMia Fozo 9 1:39.44 S F
7 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCEmma Sokol 10 1:39.90 S F
8 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACBrooke Lauer 10 1:41.13 S F

-9 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCEmma Johnson 9 1:41.75 S F
-10 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRLily Smigelski 1:42.71 S F

11 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCMaddie Krumm 10 1:43.82 S F
-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRSamantha Murowany 1:44.72 S F

13 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACReese Groth 10 1:44.84 S F
14 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCCharlotte Burgtorf 9 1:45.25 S F
15 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCColette O'Connor 1:47.04 S F
16 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCEliza Hickey 10 1:48.63 S F

Women 11-12 50 Free
-1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCCharlotte Bond 12   30.80 S F
-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRClaire Tomasek   30.82 S F

3 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCVienna Vartanian 12   30.91 S F
4 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCSloane Graff 12   31.15 S F
5 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCElla Purdon 12   31.64 S F
6 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCOlivia Fontes 12   32.15 S F

-7 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRViVi LaBarge   32.71 S F
8 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACMila Skubik 12   32.78 S F

-9 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCRowan Peacock 12   33.07 S F
-10 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCKennedy Griffin 12   33.70 S F

11 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCMaci Cebull 11   34.10 S F
-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCAva Hartland 11   34.27 S F
-13 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCAlison Graff 11   34.30 S F

14 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCKennedy Garrett 11   34.68 S F
15 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCConnelly Vanecek 11   34.89 S F

-16 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCHarper Cox 12   35.25 S F

Women 11-12 100 Free
1 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCEleanor Early 1:06.95 S F

-2 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCCharlotte Bond 12 1:07.06 S F
-3 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRClaire Tomasek 1:10.78 S F
-4 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCRowan Peacock 12 1:11.56 S F

5 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCAddison Burgtorf 11 1:14.16 S F
6 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCMaci Cebull 11 1:15.50 S F

-7 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCKennedy Griffin 12 1:18.40 S F
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8 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDEloise Traynham 1:18.79 S T
9 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCKennedy Garrett 11 1:18.91 S F

10 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCSonia Morris 11 1:18.93 S F
-11 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCAva Hartland 11x1:20.50 S F
-12 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCAlison Graff 11 1:20.76 S F

13 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCGabriella Milford 11 1:21.09 S F
14 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCMaddie Gruits 11 1:22.64 S F

-15 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCEmily Lorelli 12 1:23.43 S F
16 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCElle Johnston 1:23.90 S F

Women 11-12 50 Back
1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCEleanor Early   34.65 S F
2 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCElla Purdon 12   35.47 S F

-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCCharlotte Bond 12   36.60 S F
-4 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCRowan Peacock 12   36.92 S F

5 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACMila Skubik 12   37.73 S F
6 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCKennedy Garrett 11   38.71 S F

-7 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRViVi LaBarge   39.05 S F
-8 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRClaire Tomasek   39.11 S F

9 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDEloise Traynham   40.21 S F
10 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCMaci Cebull 11   40.29 S F
11 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCMaddie Gruits 11   40.79 S F
12 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCAddison Burgtorf 11   40.89 S F

-13 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCEmily Lorelli 12   41.02 S F
-14 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCAva Hartland 11   41.16 S F

15 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCOlivia Fontes 12   41.65 S F
16 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACVail Hextall 12   41.99 S F

Women 11-12 50 Breast
1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCEleanor Early   37.57 S F
2 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCVienna Vartanian 12   38.64 S F

-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRViVi LaBarge   40.37 S F
4 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCConnelly Vanecek 11   41.53 S F

-5 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCRowan Peacock 12   42.07 S F
6 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCLouisa McCartney 12   42.14 S F

-7 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRClaire Tomasek   42.56 S F
8 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCSloane Graff 12   43.31 S F

-9 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRGrace Falcon   43.48 S F
-10 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCKennedy Griffin 12   43.55 S F

11 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCEmma Topolinski   43.92 S F
-12 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCCharlotte Bond 12   44.16 S F

13 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDAnnalise Page   45.36 S F
14 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCLinda Kelly 11   45.57 S F
15 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACMila Skubik 12   46.15 S F

-16 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCAva Fozo 11   46.33 S F

Women 11-12 50 Fly
1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCEleanor Early   32.46 S F
2 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCElla Purdon 12   34.11 S F
3 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCSloane Graff 12   34.57 S F

-4 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCRowan Peacock 12   36.11 S F
-5 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRClaire Tomasek   36.15 S F
-6 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCCharlotte Bond 12   36.23 S F

7 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCVienna Vartanian 12   36.34 S F
8 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCLouisa McCartney 12   37.05 S F
9 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDEloise Traynham   37.56 S F
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10 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCOlivia Fontes 12   37.93 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRViVi LaBarge   38.21 S F
-12 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRAubrey Marshick   39.03 S F

13 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCMaci Cebull 11   39.28 S F
-14 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCAva Fozo 11   40.62 S F
-15 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCEmily Lorelli 12x40.64 S F
-16 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCKennedy Griffin 12   40.77 S F

Women 11-12 100 IM
1 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCEleanor Early 1:14.04 S F
2 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCVienna Vartanian 12 1:17.59 S F

-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRClaire Tomasek 1:19.89 S F
-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCRowan Peacock 12 1:20.64 S F

5 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCElla Purdon 12 1:21.41 S F
6 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCSloane Graff 12 1:22.60 S F

-7 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCCharlotte Bond 12 1:22.80 S F
8 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCLouisa McCartney 12 1:24.28 S F
9 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACMila Skubik 12 1:25.26 S F

10 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCOlivia Fontes 12 1:26.76 S F
11 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDEloise Traynham 1:28.48 S F

-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCAva Hartland 11 1:29.10 S F
13 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCConnelly Vanecek 11 1:30.40 S F
14 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCMaci Cebull 11 1:30.70 S F
15 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCAddison Burgtorf 11 1:31.84 S F
16 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCKennedy Garrett 11 1:32.03 S F

Women 13-14 50 Free
-1 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCGabriella Hafner 13   28.80 S F

2 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCGabriella Mannino 14   29.40 S F
-3 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRKassidy Collins   29.49 S F
-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCNicole McEnroe 14   29.53 S F

5 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCMaria Melhem   30.17 S F
6 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCCameron Vetor 14   30.33 S F

-7 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRLyla Collins   30.37 S F
8 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCLola Ossenmacher 14   30.84 S F
9 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCNorah Marco 13   30.96 S F

-10 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRAvery Wood   31.04 S F
11 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCHelen Parrow 13   31.19 S F

-12 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRLauren Clark   31.59 S F
13 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCJillian Lustig 14   31.68 S F
14 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCMaddie Roberts 14   31.79 S F
15 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCGianna Lagina 14   32.02 S F
16 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCAlexa Swikoski 14   32.40 S F

Women 13-14 100 Free
-1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCGabriella Hafner 13 1:03.29 S F
-2 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRKassidy Collins 1:05.60 S F

3 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCCameron Vetor 14 1:05.71 S F
4 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCMaria Melhem 1:06.68 S F
5 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCLola Ossenmacher 14 1:09.24 S F
6 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDKate Ricci 1:10.82 S T

-7 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCVanessa Haladjian 13 1:11.47 S F
-8 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCElle Cox 14 1:16.55 S F

9 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCEvelyn Hickey 14 1:16.59 S F
-10 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCJosie Simon 13 1:17.42 S F

11 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCLily Mercer 13 1:18.10 S F
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-12 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCAmelia Moreland 14 1:19.81 S F
13 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDMarjorie Traynham 1:20.80 S T
14 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCKate Glover 14 1:21.63 S F
15 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCIsabella Kalisz 13 1:21.72 S F
16 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCJocelyn Mohl 13 1:22.97 S F

Women 13-14 50 Back
1 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDQuinn Ryan   32.26 S F

-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCNicole McEnroe 14   32.65 S F
-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCGabriella Hafner 13   32.72 S F
-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRLyla Collins   33.06 S F

5 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCGabriella Mannino 14   33.73 S F
6 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCCameron Vetor 14   34.58 S F
7 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCMaddie Roberts 14   34.68 S F

-8 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRKassidy Collins   36.07 S F
9 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCMaria Melhem   36.15 S F

10 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCHelen Parrow 13   36.45 S F
11 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCGianna Lagina 14   37.53 S F

-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRLauren Clark   37.79 S F
13 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCJillian Lustig 14   38.38 S F
14 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDKate Ricci   38.53 S T

-15 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRAvery Wood   38.73 S F
16 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCMylo Allen 14   39.84 S F

Women 13-14 50 Breast
-1 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRKassidy Collins   35.56 S F

2 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCCameron Vetor 14   36.03 S F
-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCNicole McEnroe 14   36.73 S F

4 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCNorah Marco 13   38.26 S F
5 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCFrancesca Vrana 13   38.77 S F

-6 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRAvery Wood   39.92 S F
-7 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRLyla Collins   40.44 S F

8 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCLola Ossenmacher 14   40.51 S F
9 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCGreta Fidler 14   41.30 S F

-10 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCGabriella Hafner 13   42.06 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCVanessa Haladjian 13   42.08 S F

12 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCGianna Lagina 14   42.43 S F
13 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCHelen Parrow 13   42.63 S F
14 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCEva Burch 13   43.74 S F
15 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCAvery Childs 14   43.98 S F
16 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACHarper Marsh 14   44.33 S F

Women 13-14 50 Fly
1 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDQuinn Ryan   30.28 S F

-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRKassidy Collins   30.38 S F
-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCGabriella Hafner 13   31.05 S F
-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRLyla Collins   32.29 S F

5 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCCameron Vetor 14   33.20 S F
6 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCNorah Marco 13   33.26 S F
7 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCMaria Melhem   33.74 S F
8 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCMaddie Roberts 14   34.03 S F
9 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCHelen Parrow 13   34.41 S F

10 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCJillian Lustig 14   34.60 S F
11 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCGabriella Mannino 14   34.61 S F

-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRLauren Clark   34.84 S F
13 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDKate Ricci   35.33 S T
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14 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCMylo Allen 14   35.68 S F
15 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCFrancesca Vrana 13   36.10 S F

-16 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCVanessa Haladjian 13   37.21 S F

Women 13-14 100 IM
-1 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRKassidy Collins 1:10.29 S F
-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCNicole McEnroe 14 1:10.75 S F

3 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDQuinn Ryan 1:11.32 S F
-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCGabriella Hafner 13 1:12.01 S F
-5 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRLyla Collins 1:12.14 S F

6 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCCameron Vetor 14 1:12.15 S F
7 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCNorah Marco 13 1:14.42 S F
8 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCGabriella Mannino 14 1:15.55 S F
9 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCHelen Parrow 13 1:19.09 S F

10 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCFrancesca Vrana 13 1:19.82 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCVanessa Haladjian 13 1:21.62 S F
-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRLauren Clark 1:21.87 S F

13 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCMaddie Roberts 14 1:21.91 S F
14 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCMylo Allen 14 1:23.28 S F

-15 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRAvery Wood 1:25.06 S F
16 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDKate Ricci 1:25.58 S T

Women   50 Free
-1 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCEmma Klotz 16   28.07 S F

2 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCCampbell Shore   28.49 S F
-3 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCCailey Hard 16   28.57 S F
-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCKathleen Hafner 15   28.85 S F

5 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCReese Vetor 15x29.42 S F
-6 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCViolet Schwartz 16   29.48 S F

7* 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDWhitney Handwork   29.50 S T
7* 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCSadie MacDonald 17   29.50 S F
9 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCMallory Gerken 15   29.61 S F

-10 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCViolet Keiper 15   29.76 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLorelei Carr 16   29.79 S F

12 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCEmma Ciesla 17   29.93 S F
13 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCTessa Boehme 17   29.96 S F
14 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCMaxie Masters 17   30.25 S F

-15 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCLiliana Haladjian 15   30.36 S F
-16 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRMolly Truesdell   30.42 S F

Women   100 Free
-1 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCEmma Klotz 16 1:01.85 S F
-2 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCKathleen Hafner 15 1:02.16 S F
-3 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCCailey Hard 16 1:02.32 S F

4 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCCampbell Shore 1:02.72 S F
5 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCReese Vetor 15 1:02.91 S F
6 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDWhitney Handwork 1:04.75 S T

-7 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCLorelei Carr 16 1:06.21 S F
8 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCTessa Boehme 17 1:06.26 S F
9 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCJordan Laba 17 1:07.75 S F

10 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCBetsy Ropke 1:08.28 S F
-11 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCViolet Keiper 15 1:09.53 S F

12 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCGabriella Vrana 16x1:09.58 S F
13 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCGabriela DiCosmo 15x1:09.73 S F

-14 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCLiliana Haladjian 15 1:09.80 S F
15 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCKelsey Beckett 1:10.95 S F
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16 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCIsabella Haewsky 17x1:11.11 S F

Women   50 Back
-1 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCEmma Klotz 16   30.62 S F
-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRAbigail Stanley   32.26 S F
-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCKathleen Hafner 15   32.67 S F

4 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCEmma Ciesla 17   33.28 S F
5 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDHannah Didio   33.62 S F
6 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCTessa Boehme 17   33.71 S F
7 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCSadie MacDonald 17   33.74 S F
8 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCReese Vetor 15   33.80 S F
9 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCBetsy Ropke   34.08 S F

-10 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCViolet Schwartz 16   34.70 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCSophia Kallabat 15   34.92 S F

12 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCPeyton Nugent 15   35.35 S F
-13 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCLorelei Carr 16   35.63 S F

14 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCGrace Tatge 16x35.85 S F
-15 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCCailey Hard 16   35.89 S F
-16 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCLiliana Haladjian 15x35.96 S F

Women   50 Breast
1 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDWhitney Handwork   35.50 S F

-2 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCKathleen Hafner 15   35.71 S F
3 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCReese Vetor 15   36.20 S F

-4 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCCailey Hard 16   36.26 S F
5 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCCampbell Shore   36.79 S F
6 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCIsabella Haewsky 17   38.08 S F
7 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCAllie Roth   38.35 S F

-8 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCAnna Ryan 17   38.36 S F
9 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCGabriella Vrana 16   38.93 S F

-10 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLorelei Carr 16   39.00 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRMolly Truesdell   39.13 S F

12 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCHolly Fuller 16   39.20 S F
13 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCVictoria Hughson 15   39.73 S F
14 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCBerkleigh Kennedy 15   40.00 S F

-15 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCNaya Azoury 17x40.12 S F
16 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCReese Wood 15   40.51 S F

Women   50 Fly
-1 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCEmma Klotz 16   30.69 S F

2 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDHannah Didio   30.88 S F
-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRAbigail Stanley   31.04 S F
-4 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCCailey Hard 16   31.38 S F

5 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDWhitney Handwork   31.40 S F
-6 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCViolet Schwartz 16   31.52 S F

7 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCEmma Ciesla 17   31.64 S F
-8 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLorelei Carr 16   31.76 S F
-9 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCKathleen Hafner 15   32.30 S F

10 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCReese Vetor 15   32.54 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRMolly Truesdell   32.56 S F

12 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCMallory Gerken 15   33.19 S F
13 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCTessa Boehme 17   33.47 S F
14 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCVictoria Hughson 15   33.65 S F

-15 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCAnna Ryan 17   33.83 S F
16 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCJordan Laba 17   33.94 S F
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Women   100 IM
-1 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCKathleen Hafner 15 1:10.36 S F

2 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCReese Vetor 15 1:11.08 S F
3 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDWhitney Handwork 1:11.19 S F

-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCCailey Hard 16 1:11.86 S F
-5 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRAbigail Stanley 1:12.08 S F

6 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCCampbell Shore 1:12.56 S F
-7 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCEmma Klotz 16 1:12.66 S F

8 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCEmma Ciesla 17 1:13.61 S F
-9 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLorelei Carr 16 1:14.76 S F
-10 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCViolet Schwartz 16 1:15.67 S F

11 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCSadie MacDonald 17 1:15.84 S F
12 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCMallory Gerken 15 1:15.88 S F
13 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCTessa Boehme 17x1:16.27 S F

-14 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRMolly Truesdell 1:16.29 S F
15 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCJordan Laba 17 1:17.35 S F
16 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCGabriela DiCosmo 15x1:18.50 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Free
-1 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCPaxton Taylor 8   17.91 S F

2 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCJames Gruits 6   17.94 S F
-3 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCTyler Vandenberghe 8   17.96 S F

4* 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCHendrik Korneffel 8   18.43 S F
-4* 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRElliot Rice   18.43 S F
-6 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRWilliam Martzke   18.53 S F

7* 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCClayton Fenton 7   19.51 S F
-7* 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCBrayden Bentley 8   19.51 S F

9 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDPadraig Loughlin   19.64 S T
10 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCAugustine Nelson 8   19.71 S F
11 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDHenry Farago   20.62 S F

-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLuke Reno 8   20.75 S F
-13 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCAnthony Ferlito 7   20.95 S F

14 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCJack Peabody   21.17 S F
15 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCHenry Guild 6x21.45 S F
16 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCZachary Anderson 8   21.69 S F

Men 8 & Under  50 Free
1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCDaniel Early   36.60 S F

-2 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCTyler Vandenberghe 8   40.47 S F
3 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDPadraig Loughlin   43.64 S T

-4 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCLuke Reno 8   44.44 S F
5 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCHendrik Korneffel 8   44.69 S F
6 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCJames Gruits 6   47.74 S F
7 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCNiko Squiers   47.88 S F
8 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCJack Brazill 8   48.08 S F
9 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDHenry Farago   48.23 S T

-10 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCAnthony Ferlito 7   48.33 S F
11 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCLandon Smith 8   49.72 S F
12 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCJack Schaffer 8   50.64 S F
13 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCHenry Guild 6   51.56 S F
14 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDJoe Ryan   51.60 S T
15 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCJack Peabody   52.06 S F

-16 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCJoey Rodriguez 7   52.51 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Back
1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCDaniel Early   20.16 S F
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-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCTyler Vandenberghe 8   22.93 S F
-3 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRWilliam Martzke   23.51 S F
-4 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCPaxton Taylor 8   24.36 S F

5 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCHendrik Korneffel 8   24.65 S F
6 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDHenry Farago   24.74 S F

-7 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCAnthony Ferlito 7   25.92 S F
8 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCChristian Graves 7   26.01 S F

-9* 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRElliot Rice   26.19 S F
-9* 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRJoe Markosky   26.19 S F

11 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACTyler Groth 8   26.56 S F
12 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCJames Gruits 6   26.63 S F

-13 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLuke Reno 8   26.79 S F
-14 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRPeter Chatzopolous   26.81 S F
-15 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRMatthew Keuton   26.83 S F

16 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCBen Sullivan 8   26.97 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Breast
-1 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCTyler Vandenberghe 8   22.55 S F
-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRPeter Chatzopolous   26.78 S F

3 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACTyler Groth 8   26.80 S F
4 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCAugustine Nelson 8   26.84 S F

-5 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRWilliam Martzke   27.03 S F
6 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPadraig Loughlin   27.23 S F

-7 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCBrayden Bentley 8   27.88 S F
8 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCHendrik Korneffel 8   29.12 S F
9 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCLandon Smith 8   29.43 S F

10 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCJack Schaffer 8   30.22 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLuke Reno 8   30.48 S F

12 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCNico Damino 7   30.96 S F
13 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCChristian Graves 7   31.14 S F
14 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDJoe Ryan   31.40 S F

-15 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRElliot Rice   31.43 S F
16 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCPierce Drummy   32.22 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Fly
1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCDaniel Early   17.54 S F

-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCTyler Vandenberghe 8   21.62 S F
3 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPadraig Loughlin   23.05 S F

-4 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRElliot Rice   23.83 S F
-5 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLuke Reno 8   24.53 S F
-6 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRWilliam Martzke   24.65 S F

7 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACTyler Groth 8   24.71 S F
-8 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCBurke Fossee 7   25.54 S F

9 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCChristian Graves 7   26.87 S F
10 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDEj Traynam   27.10 S F
11 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCLandon Smith 8   27.31 S F

-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRPeter Chatzopolous   27.54 S F
-13 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCBrayden Bentley 8   27.61 S F

14 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCBen Sullivan 8   28.97 S F
-15 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCCharles Thibault 6   29.17 S F

16 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCZachary Anderson 8   29.34 S F

Men 9-10 50 Free
1 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCGriffin Early   33.69 S F

-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLiam Hafner 9   33.96 S F
3 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACNathaniel Kwon 10   33.98 S F
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-4 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCJack Lobley 10   34.72 S F
5 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCZander Hendriks 10   34.77 S F
6 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDHarrison Spain   35.42 S F

-7 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCJohn Danczak 10   36.05 S F
-8 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRGianluca Dohm   37.05 S F
-9 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRParker McIntosh   37.21 S F
-10 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCKian Kashef 9   37.22 S F

11 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCCharlie Schaffer 10   37.49 S F
12 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPeter  J.P. Farago   38.03 S F

-13 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRKyle Hollowell   38.36 S F
14 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCMichael Sokol 10   38.68 S F
15 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCJames Lagerstrom 10   38.98 S F
16 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCPhilip Colar 9   39.17 S F

Men 9-10 100 Free
-1 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCJack Lobley 10 1:15.03 S F
-2 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCLiam Hafner 9 1:17.07 S F

3 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCGriffin Early 1:18.47 S F
4 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCAdam Salamey 10 1:21.35 S F
5 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDHarrison Spain 1:23.71 S T

-6 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCKian Kashef 9 1:24.36 S F
7 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCCharlie Schaffer 10 1:26.65 S F
8 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDPeter  J.P. Farago 1:29.35 S T
9 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCJacob Moczulski 9 1:29.70 S F

10 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCKohler Korneffel 10 1:30.16 S F
11 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCJon Haezebrouck 10 1:32.40 S F
12 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCChristian Fossee 1:34.69 S F
13 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCWolf Smith 9 1:36.00 S F

-14 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRGraham Miller 1:39.13 S F
15 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDMichael Page 1:40.39 S T
16 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCThomas Sizemore 10 1:40.63 S F

Men 9-10 50 Back
-1 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCJack Lobley 10   37.63 S F

2 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDHarrison Spain   38.59 S F
-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLiam Hafner 9   39.16 S F

4 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCGriffin Early   40.11 S F
5 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCConnor McMillan 10   43.05 S F

-6 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRGianluca Dohm   43.45 S F
7 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCAdam Salamey 10   45.18 S F
8 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCJon Haezebrouck 10   45.79 S F

-9 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRKyle Hollowell   46.23 S F
10 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCCharlie Schaffer 10   46.56 S F

-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRParker McIntosh   46.91 S F
-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCKian Kashef 9   46.98 S F
-13 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCJohn Danczak 10   47.26 S F

14 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCMichael Sokol 10   47.35 S F
15 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACShaan Chaudhary 10   47.86 S F
16 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPeter  J.P. Farago   48.35 S F

Men 9-10 50 Breast
1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCGriffin Early   42.77 S F

-2 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCLiam Hafner 9   43.48 S F
-3 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCJohn Danczak 10   43.54 S F

4 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDHarrison Spain   45.35 S F
5 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCZander Hendriks 10   45.70 S F
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6 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCConnor McMillan 10   47.75 S F
7 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACNathaniel Kwon 10   49.07 S F

-8 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRKyle Hollowell   49.13 S F
-9 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRREli Miller   49.21 S F

10 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCJames Lagerstrom 10   49.86 S F
11 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCKohler Korneffel 10   50.67 S F
12 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCCalvin Budka 10   50.73 S F
13 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPeter  J.P. Farago   51.87 S F

-14 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCKian Kashef 9   52.74 S F
-15 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRGianluca Dohm   53.59 S F
-16 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRParker McIntosh   53.61 S F

Men 9-10 25 Fly
-1 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCJack Lobley 10   15.93 S F

2 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCGriffin Early   16.12 S F
3 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCZander Hendriks 10   16.46 S F
4 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACNathaniel Kwon 10   17.50 S F
5 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCConnor McMillan 10   17.76 S F
6 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCAdam Salamey 10   18.62 S F
7 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCCharlie Schaffer 10   19.36 S F
8 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCJames Lagerstrom 10   19.40 S F

-9 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCKian Kashef 9   19.54 S F
10 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACShaan Chaudhary 10   19.85 S F
11 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCPhilip Colar 9   20.13 S F

-12 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRGianluca Dohm   20.29 S F
13 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCJon Haezebrouck 10   20.36 S F

-14 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRKyle Hollowell   20.42 S F
15 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDHarrison Spain   20.45 S T
16 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCChristian Fossee   20.62 S F

Men 9-10 100 IM
-1 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCJack Lobley 10 1:22.38 S F
-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCLiam Hafner 9 1:25.33 S F

3 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCZander Hendriks 10 1:28.30 S F
4 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDHarrison Spain 1:32.03 S F
5 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACNathaniel Kwon 10 1:34.04 S F
6 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCConnor McMillan 10 1:34.59 S F
7 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCPhilip Colar 9 1:35.87 S F

-8 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRGianluca Dohm 1:38.34 S F
-9 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCKian Kashef 9 1:39.55 S F
-10 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCJohn Danczak 10 1:43.09 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRKyle Hollowell 1:44.03 S F

12 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCJon Haezebrouck 10 1:44.58 S F
13 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPeter  J.P. Farago 1:44.90 S F
14 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCCharlie Schaffer 10 1:44.93 S F
15 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCKohler Korneffel 10 1:45.39 S F

-16 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRREli Miller 1:46.23 S F

Men 11-12 50 Free
1 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCWilliam Fidler 11   31.45 S F
2 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCRonan Zvirbulis   32.48 S F
3 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCTheodore Knight 11   33.34 S F

-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCRiley Collins 12   33.62 S F
-5 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCEli Hullinger 12   33.78 S L F

6 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCMichael Kelosky 12   33.96 S F
-7 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCEli Panza 12   34.34 S F
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-8 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCSantiago Delgado 12   35.36 S F
9 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACDeclan Dresden 12   35.68 S F

10 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCHarrison Leonard 12   35.87 S F
11 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACBaxter Marsh 11   36.22 S F

-12 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCWilliam Thornton 12   36.58 S F
13 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCCarter Fenton 11   36.79 S F
14 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCNicholas Schochet 11   37.03 S F

-15 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCCharles Capobres 11   37.08 S F
16 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCHenry Andrews 11   37.20 S F

Men 11-12 100 Free
1 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCTucker Lovasz 11 1:06.66 S F
2 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCRonan Zvirbulis 1:11.95 S F
3 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCLiam Zvirbulis 1:12.86 S F
4 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCTheodore Knight 11 1:14.46 S F

-5 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCEli Hullinger 12 1:16.28 S F
-6 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCRiley Collins 12 1:19.45 S F
-7 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCSantiago Delgado 12 1:21.25 S F

8 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCVincent DiLorenzo 12 1:21.77 S F
9 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCMiles Washer 12 1:21.94 S F

10 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCCarter Fenton 11 1:23.05 S F
11 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCMichael Kelosky 12 1:23.72 S F

-12 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCAndrew Gwinnell 12 1:25.07 S F
13 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCNicholas Schochet 11 1:26.06 S F

-14 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCElijah Mikols 11 1:27.33 S F
15 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDDeclan Dobbins 1:28.34 S T
16 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCGavin Hayes 12x1:28.80 S F

Men 11-12 50 Back
1 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCJack Smith 12   37.49 S F
2 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACDeclan Dresden 12   37.90 S F
3 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCLiam Zvirbulis   38.05 S F
4 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCRonan Zvirbulis   38.94 S F

-5 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCEli Panza 12   39.34 S F
-6 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCEli Hullinger 12   40.90 S F
-7 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCSantiago Delgado 12   41.00 S F

8 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCTheodore Knight 11   41.10 S F
9 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCEmmett Krentler 12   41.28 S F

10 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCMiles Washer 12   41.68 S F
11 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCMichael Kelosky 12   42.08 S F
12 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCVincent DiLorenzo 12   43.30 S F

-13 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCRiley Collins 12x43.85 S F
14 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACBaxter Marsh 11   44.41 S F
15 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDDeclan Dobbins   45.55 S F

-16 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCAndrew Gwinnell 12   45.83 S F

Men 11-12 50 Breast
1 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCTucker Lovasz 11   41.32 S F
2 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCTyler Gattshall 12   41.41 S F
3 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCTheodore Knight 11   41.77 S F
4 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCLiam Zvirbulis   42.48 S F

-5 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCRiley Collins 12   43.74 S F
6 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCWilliam Fidler 11   43.88 S F
7 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCMichael Kelosky 12   44.30 S F
8 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCCharles O'Connor   44.77 S F

-9 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCAndrew Gwinnell 12   44.92 S F
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10 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACDeclan Dresden 12   45.65 S F
-11 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCEli Panza 12   45.82 S F
-12 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCCharles Capobres 11   46.28 S F
-13 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCElijah Mikols 11   47.65 S F

14 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCEthan Serb 12   48.70 S F
-15 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRHolden Southwood   48.76 S F

16 6/8/2024 2024 GPYC Time TrialsGPYCRonan Zvirbulis   49.24 S F

Men 11-12 50 Fly
1 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCTucker Lovasz 11   33.22 S F
2 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCWilliam Fidler 11   34.41 S F

-3 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCSantiago Delgado 12   36.56 S F
4 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACDeclan Dresden 12   36.90 S F
5 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCLiam Zvirbulis   37.23 S F
6 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024GPYCRonan Zvirbulis   37.77 S F
7 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCNicholas Schochet 11   38.05 S F
8 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCJack Smith 12   39.47 S F

-9 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCCharles Capobres 11   41.02 S F
-10 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRHolden Southwood   41.29 S F

11 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCMichael Kelosky 12   42.29 S F
12 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCTyler Gattshall 12   42.37 S F

-13 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCAndrew Gwinnell 12   43.58 S F
14 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCMiles Washer 12   43.66 S F

-15 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCRiley Collins 12   44.09 S F
-16 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCEli Hullinger 12   44.64 S F

Men 11-12 100 IM
1 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCWilliam Fidler 11 1:20.00 S F
2 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCTyler Gattshall 12 1:25.03 S F
3 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGPYCLiam Zvirbulis 1:25.93 S F
4 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCTheodore Knight 11 1:26.80 S F
5 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACDeclan Dresden 12 1:27.22 S F
6 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCJack Smith 12 1:27.91 S F

-7 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCSantiago Delgado 12 1:30.30 S F
-8 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCRiley Collins 12 1:31.24 S F
-9 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCAndrew Gwinnell 12 1:32.28 S F
-10 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRHolden Southwood 1:32.74 S F

11 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCMiles Washer 12 1:33.26 S F
-12 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCCharles Capobres 11 1:33.69 S F
-13 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCEli Hullinger 12 1:34.70 S F

14 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCHarrison Leonard 12 1:35.69 S F
15 6/8/2024 2024 GPYC Time TrialsGPYCRonan Zvirbulis 1:36.90 S F
16 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCNicholas Schochet 11 1:38.09 S F

Men 13-14 50 Free
-1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCBrady Bond 14   25.60 S F
-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCTyler Collins 14   27.12 S F

3 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCRobert Gusumano 14   27.42 S F
-4 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCMiles Lobley 13   27.96 S F

5 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCJohn Fontes 14   28.36 S F
-6 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCCole Kallabat 13   29.60 S F

7 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCCharlie Bielman 14   30.37 S F
-8 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCJacob Rabbani 13   30.65 S F

9 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCRyder Fenton 13   30.88 S F
-10 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRJohn Patrick Dohm III   30.99 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRREmerson Murphy   31.32 S F
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12 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCJames Schaffer 13   31.52 S F
-13 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRJohnny Mackey   31.58 S F
-14 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCChristian Azoury 14   31.59 S F

15 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCWill Ritchlin 13   31.77 S F
-16 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCJacob Degrenier 14   31.85 S F

Men 13-14 100 Free
-1 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCBrady Bond 14   55.82 S F

2 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCCooper Masters 14   58.50 S F
-3 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCTyler Collins 14 1:00.09 S F
-4 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCMiles Lobley 13 1:03.99 S F

5 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCAston Lovasz 13 1:06.12 S F
-6 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCJacob Rabbani 13 1:08.28 S F

7 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCNicholas Ranka 14 1:09.99 S F
8 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCJames Schaffer 13 1:10.84 S F
9 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCCash Cuffare 13 1:10.94 S F

-10 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCMichael Ruzycki 14 1:11.22 S F
-11 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCChristian Azoury 14 1:11.29 S F

12 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCWill Ritchlin 13 1:12.53 S F
-13 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCCole Kallabat 13 1:12.87 S F
-14 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCJacob Degrenier 14 1:13.12 S F
-15 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCDonald McSkimming 14x1:13.92 S F
-16 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCGrayson Graskewicz 13 1:15.52 S F

Men 13-14 50 Back
1 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCCooper Masters 14   30.40 S F

-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCTyler Collins 14   30.50 S F
-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCBrady Bond 14   30.84 S F
-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRAdam Smigielski   32.36 S F

5 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCRobert Gusumano 14   32.37 S F
6 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCJohn Fontes 14   34.38 S F

-7 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCJacob Rabbani 13   35.29 S F
-8 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCCole Kallabat 13   35.60 S F
-9 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCGrayson Graskewicz 13   37.19 S F
-10 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCChristian Azoury 14   38.35 S F
-11 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCMIDGCMichael Ruzycki 14   38.50 S F

12 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCConnor Murphy 14   39.03 S F
13 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCCharlie Fuller 13   39.17 S F

-14 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCDonald McSkimming 14x39.30 S F
15 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCCash Cuffare 13   39.39 S F

-16 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRJohnny Mackey   39.83 S F

Men 13-14 50 Breast
1* 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCJohn Fontes 14   33.33 S F

-1* 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCBrady Bond 14   33.33 S F
-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRAdam Smigielski   34.30 S F
-4 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCMiles Lobley 13   34.40 S F

5 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCRobert Gusumano 14   35.62 S F
6 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCLandon Makins 14   35.78 S F

-7 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCChristian Azoury 14   37.37 S F
8 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCWill Ritchlin 13   38.19 S F

-9 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCOwen Delisle 13   38.30 S F
-10 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRJohn Patrick Dohm III   39.23 S F

11 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCAston Lovasz 13   39.89 S F
-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCJacob Rabbani 13   40.54 S F
-13 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRREmerson Murphy   40.89 S F
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14 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCCash Cuffare 13   42.09 S F
15 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCNicholas Ranka 14   42.29 S F
16 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCBrendan Schochet 13   42.37 S F

Men 13-14 50 Fly
-1 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCTyler Collins 14   29.53 S F

2 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCRobert Gusumano 14   29.86 S F
3 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCLandon Makins 14   29.91 S F

-4 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCMiles Lobley 13   30.01 S F
5 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCJohn Fontes 14   31.27 S F

-6 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCBrady Bond 14   31.64 S F
7 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCAston Lovasz 13   32.59 S F
8 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCRyder Fenton 13   33.23 S F

-9 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCChristian Azoury 14   33.84 S F
-10* 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCCole Kallabat 13   34.64 S F
-10* 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCMichael Ruzycki 14   34.64 S F

12 6/17/2024 WG @ OHOHCCJames Schaffer 13   34.81 S F
13 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACOwen DeMont 13   35.69 S F
14 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCNicholas Ranka 14   35.85 S F
15 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCNicholas Theophelis 14   36.59 S F
16 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACJack Willis 13   36.82 S F

Men 13-14 100 IM
-1 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCBrady Bond 14 1:04.20 S F

2 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCRobert Gusumano 14 1:06.13 S F
3 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCOHCCCooper Masters 14 1:06.14 S F
4 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCJohn Fontes 14 1:09.45 S F

-5 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRAdam Smigielski 1:10.61 S F
6 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCPHCCLandon Makins 14 1:10.66 S F

-7 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCMiles Lobley 13 1:13.45 S F
-8 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCTyler Collins 14 1:14.34 S F
-9 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRJohn Patrick Dohm III 1:18.71 S F
-10 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCJacob Rabbani 13 1:19.29 S F
-11 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCChristian Azoury 14 1:21.32 S F
-12 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCCole Kallabat 13 1:22.42 S F
-13 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCDonald McSkimming 14 1:22.49 S F

14 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCNicholas Ranka 14 1:22.57 S F
15 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCCash Cuffare 13 1:23.76 S F

-16 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCMIDGCMichael Ruzycki 14 1:24.10 S F

Men   50 Free
1 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACGeorge Marsh 17   24.49 S F

-2 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCCamren Turowski 15   24.64 S F
-3 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRMatthew Garza   26.34 S F
-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCThomas Moreland 17   26.38 S F

5 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCAdyn Stoddard 17   26.44 S F
-6 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRBrady Hendzell   26.51 S F
-7 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCRyan Emanual 15   26.56 S F

8 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDAlex Hurley   27.70 S F
9* 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCEmmett Robertson 16   27.77 S F

-9* 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCBrady Collins 16   27.77 S F
11 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCKyle Hulliberger 15   27.91 S F

-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRLondon Murray   28.01 S F
13 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPete O'Donnell   28.36 S F

-14 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRAiden Stapels   28.70 S F
15 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCKellen Mohl 16   28.75 S F
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16 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCJoseph Christnagel 17   28.78 S F

Men   100 Free
-1 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCCamren Turowski 15   55.14 S F
-2 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCRyan Emanual 15   58.31 S F
-3 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRMatthew Garza   58.38 S F
-4 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCThomas Moreland 17 1:02.36 S F

5 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCJoshua Riggs 16 1:02.40 S F
-6 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRBrady Hendzell 1:03.18 S F

7 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCJacob Virkus 17 1:04.10 S F
8 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDPete O'Donnell 1:04.52 S T
9* 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCXavier Ladasz 15 1:05.25 S F
9* 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCMatthew Carbajo 15 1:05.25 S F

-11 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRLondon Murray 1:07.03 S F
-12 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCZachary Rabbani 15 1:07.73 S F

13 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCNathan Capitani 15 1:07.83 S F
-14 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCBrady Collins 16 1:07.87 S F

15 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDDemetrios Borrego 1:08.40 S T
16 6/15/2024 CCD Time TrialCCDVincent Swikoski 1:09.99 S T

Men   50 Back
1 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCNathan Capitani 15   30.41 S F

-2 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCRyan Emanual 15   30.79 S F
-3 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRMatthew Garza   31.44 S F

4 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCKyle Hulliberger 15   32.02 S F
5 6/1/2024 2024 BAC Blue & White Meet 6 1 24BACGeorge Marsh 17   32.51 S F
6 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCDYCEmmett Robertson 16   32.99 S F

-7 6/8/2024 RR Time Trial 2024MIRRBrady Hendzell   33.46 S F
-8 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCBrady Collins 16   33.87 S F

9 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPete O'Donnell   33.92 S F
10 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCJacob Virkus 17   33.96 S F

-11 6/8/2024 LC Time Trials 2024MILCThomas Moreland 17   34.42 S F
-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRAiden Stapels   34.82 S F

13 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCJoseph Christnagel 17   34.89 S F
14 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCMatthew Carbajo 15   35.59 S F

-15 6/17/2024 GPYC Vs LC 2024MILCAlejandro Delgado 16   36.19 S F
16 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDVincent Swikoski   36.35 S F

Men   50 Breast
-1 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCCamren Turowski 15   31.67 S F

2 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACGeorge Marsh 17   32.37 S F
-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCThomas Moreland 17   33.12 S F
-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRMatthew Garza   33.28 S F

5 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCAdyn Stoddard 17   34.50 S F
6 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCJoshua Riggs 16   34.72 S F
7 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCChayse Burch 16   35.38 S F
8 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCKellen Mohl 16   35.74 S F
9 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCJacob Virkus 17   36.04 S F

10 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCWalker Reynolds 17   37.22 S F
11 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDNadeem Haurani   37.76 S F

-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRLondon Murray   37.80 S F
13 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCAiden Franklin 16   37.83 S F
14 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCLuciano Thomson 16   37.84 S F
15 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCNathan Capitani 15   37.88 S F
16 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDAlex Hurley   38.12 S F
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Men   50 Fly
-1 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCCamren Turowski 15   27.14 S F
-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCThomas Moreland 17   27.51 S F

3 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACGeorge Marsh 17   27.58 S F
-4 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRMatthew Garza   28.09 S F

5 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDAlex Hurley   28.87 S F
-6 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRBrady Hendzell   29.49 S F
-7 6/17/2024 WG @ OHMIWGCCRyan Emanual 15   30.06 S F

8 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPete O'Donnell   30.22 S F
9 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCWalker Reynolds 17   30.95 S F

10 6/20/2024 GPYC Vs GOCC Vs DGCGOCCNathan Capitani 15   31.38 S F
11 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCEmmett Robertson 16   31.54 S F
12 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024GIGCCJoshua Riggs 16   31.72 S F
13 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCKyle Hulliberger 15   32.16 S F
14 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCJacob Virkus 17   32.47 S F
15 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDDemetrios Borrego   32.68 S F
16 6/20/2024 GIGCC v DCC 2024DCCLuciano Thomson 16   32.86 S F

Men   100 IM
-1 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCCamren Turowski 15 1:02.74 S F
-2 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRMatthew Garza 1:05.18 S F
-3 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMILCThomas Moreland 17 1:05.82 S F

4 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACBACGeorge Marsh 17 1:06.35 S F
5 6/19/2024 ECC vs OHCCECCKyle Hulliberger 15 1:07.87 S F

-6 6/20/2024 WGCC vs. DYCMIWGCCRyan Emanual 15 1:09.83 S F
7 6/18/2024 Edgewood CC vs. Plum Hollow CCECCAdyn Stoddard 17 1:11.09 S F
8 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCJoshua Riggs 16 1:11.55 S F
9 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCNathan Capitani 15 1:13.54 S F

10 6/18/2024 GO vs. DGCGOCCJacob Virkus 17 1:13.87 S F
-11 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRBrady Hendzell 1:14.05 S F
-12 6/20/2024 Red Run @ LochmoorMIRRLondon Murray 1:14.97 S F

13 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDPete O'Donnell 1:16.70 S F
14 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024DYCChayse Burch 16 1:16.82 S F
15 6/18/2024 2024 CCD @ BACCCDAlex Hurley 1:17.50 S F
16 6/18/2024 Grosse Isle @ DYC 2024GIGCCMatthew Carbajo 15 1:17.65 S F


